D
EA
D
LA
TC
H
ES
56

(5 PLCS)
Door PreparationDimensions
How to Order & Related Products
4781 Two-Point Deadlatch with Paddle: Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL ROD TYPE OPERATION PADDLE FINISH
4781 T - 021 - 628
T  Top Rod Only 021 Push to Left 313  Dark Bronze Anodized
—  Standard Rod 041  Push to Right 335  Black Anodized
628  Clear Anodized
US26D  Satin Chrome
RELATED When purchasing this product, please consider the following related products, available separately:
TRIM CYLINDERS ACCESSORIES
3080 Series Entry Trim Standard 1" length, 1-5/32” diameter mortise cylinder with MS® cam such as 4036 Mortise Cylinder
MS4043 Cylinder guard
8650 Cylinder Escutcheon,  8655 Tall Door Kit
Installation
with 8650 Cylinder